

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru – 560 041

No: RGUHSB/RRAC/AUTH(ELE)/1/2024-AUTH

Date: 07.12.2024

CIRCULAR

Sub: RGUHS Senate Election - 2024 Polling Agent

Ref: Notification No. RGUHSB/RRAC/AUTH(ELE)/1/

2024-AUTH various.

* * * * *

With reference to the above subject, it is hereby informed that the candidates may nominate polling agents to polling center in the attached format.

The filled and scanned copy shall be emailed to <u>authority@rguhs.ac.in</u> upto 4 pm on 09.12.2024 and after necessary approval of the returning officer will be sent to the nodal officer for the polling center for needful action.

Sd/-**RETURNING OFFICER**

Copy to:

- 1. Deputy Director, Authority Section.
- 2. PA to Vice-Chancellor/Registrar/ Registrar (Eva)/Finance Officer, RGUHS
- 3. Webserver to host on website.
- 4. Guard file/Office copy



ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು

RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, KARNATAKA, BENGALURU 4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bengaluru – 560 041

Date: 07.12.2024

No: RGUHSB/RRAC/AUTH(ELE)/1/2024-AUTH

RGUHS SENATE ELECTION 2024

Professor / Teachers other than Professor AUTHORISATION OF POLLING AGENT

This is to certify that Sri./ I	Or whose details are
	uthorized to represent Sri/ Dr
	Se <mark>nate</mark> Aspirant /Candidate Name
& Mobile number	for the RGUHS Senate Election 2024
to the 10th RGUHS Senate fro	om the Constituency of Professors /Teachers
Other than Professors schedu	<mark>iled on 10th Dec</mark> ember 2024 at the Polling
Centre.	William 8
Polling Center Name:	3/
Polling Agent Name as <mark>pe</mark> r Aadl	haar:
Polling Agent Mobile no:	CH S
1.00	Signature of the Polling Agent:
C21/1	1996°
PHOTO OF THE	Company of the Control of the Contro
POLLING AGENT	Attested by the Candidate
	001,81900

Note: Additionally photo has to be attested & signed across by the candidate.